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• All site dimensions to be verified on site before proceeding on 

site.

• All discrepancies to be notified in writing to Studio Oulala.

• These drawings are not for construction.

• © Copyright reserved by the Architects.

1 : 150

D

11.05.2022

2101

Landscape Plan

Austin Ware & Charlotte Vergnolle

DA10

3/153 Balgowlah Rd, Balgowlah NSW

REV Date Reason For Issue Chk

A 23.03.2022 Issue for Information CV

B 27.04.2022 Issued for Information CV

C 02.05.2022 Issued for owner consent CV

D 11.05.2022 Issued for DA CV

Lomandra longifolia
spiny-head mat-rush

1 Concrete2 Grass pavers3 Pebbles4 Anigozanthos
Kangaroo paw

5 Banksia integrifolia6 Dwarf thrymptomene
Payne’s Thryptomene

7 Grevillea8

11

2 2

3

3

Existing aromatic 

garden

Existing australian 

native planted edge

Existing australian 

native planted edge

Existing australian 
native planted 

edge

8

1

6

1

1

Hardenbergia
Happy Wanderer

Crassula Arborescens
Silver Dollar Plant

9 10

105

10

9 9 9

5

11

1
7

1 8 6




